
Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 ParagBoro Parameswar Boro ********8190 6500

2 Hrishikesh Deka Thaneswar Deka ********8801 6500

3 Birlang Boro BaneswarBoro ********0039 6500

4 Suman Boro Dhiren Boro ********2301 6500

5 Mithinga Baro Sayan Baro ********4836 6500

6 Pritom Mochahari Bilat Mochahari ********4493 6500

7 Pubil Boro Nakul Boro ********6570 6500

8 Rijumoni Baro Bahi Ram Baro ********8088 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Musukha Boro Naren Ch. Boro ********8525 6500

2 Sanjiib Boro Jageswar Boro ********8618 6500

3 Nabajyoti Boro Sujan Boro ********2034 6500

4 Bishaal Boro Lohit Ch. Boro ********2112 6500

5 Deepjyoti Boro Babul Boro ********1541 6500

6 Manashjyoti Baro Parsu Ram Baro ********7034 6500

7 Jyotish Daimary Dhatu Ram Daimary ********5139 6500

8 Mehersa Boro Khogen Boro ********7883 6500

9 KapilBoro NabinBoro ********6913 6500

10 Jyotish Kachari Amrit Kachari ********5744 6500

MSME - Tool Room, Guwahati
Tool Room & Training Centre, Guwahati

Proforma for submitted Proposal for Reimbursement of training fee of ST candidates for 2nd 
Quarter 2024-25 (i.e. July 2024 to September 2024)

Name of the Course: NCVT TR 2022

Name of the Course: NCVT MC 2022

Name of the Course: SCVT MC 2022



Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Sannjib Sarania Ratneswar Deka ********3778 6500

2 PankajRabha Maneswar Rabha ********1767 6500

3 Biinod Rabha Satram Rabha ********1816 6500

4 Dhanaanjay Kachari Dhireswar Kachari ********7213 6500

5 ManojBaro Nipin Baro Not Available 6500

6 NayanKumar Boro Minu Boro ********4320 6500

7 TonmayRabha NiranjanRabha ********9746 6500

8 JatinRabha Hareswar Rabha ********0306 6500

9 KasamDaimary Bolan Daimary ********6734 6500

10 Debojit Basumatary Bisti Ram Basumatary ********3338 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Biki Boro Ramen Das ********0181 6500

2 Pitambar Boro Artig Boro ********8306 6500

3 Sunil Boro Chandra Boro ********2465 6500

4 Dhananjoy Boro Ramesh Boro ********5616 6500

5 Arup Boro Mantu Boro ********5802 6500

6 Gitika Boro Raju Boro ********6570 6500

7 Raboti Boro Ranjit Boro ********7855 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Upen Boro Binanda Boro ********6456 6500

2 Kaushtav Jyoti Rabha Hitesh Chandra Rabha ********3467 6500

3 Buhumsa Boro Keleng Boro ********4660 6500

4 Minal Boro Sibaram Boro ********6212 6500

5 Gathwnsa Boro Mongesker Boro Not Available 6500

6 Nagen Baro Hiteswar Baro ********9414 6500

Name of the Course: NCVT MC 2023

Name of the Course: NCVT TR 2023



7 Gunjan Basumatary Rajen  Basumatary ********3678 6500

8 Manoj Brahma Dilip Brahma ********0901 6500

9 Seemanta Basumatary Kartik Basumatary ********3615 6500

10 Dhruba Boro Nandan Boro ********1407 6500

11 Ratul Boro Upen Chandra Boro ********2675 6500

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Sanjib Boro Rahin Boro ********0066 2167

2 Dhaneswar Basumatary Samal Basumatary ********7613 2167

3 Santash Basumatary Karuna Basumatary Not Available 2167

4 Kawchik Basumatary Kalindro Basumatary ********1873 2167

5 Jaysankar Ramchiary Shukra Ramchiary ********5377 2167

6 Bibungchar Kachari Jiten Kachari ********0660 2167

7 Sanntosh Boro Dipeswar Boro ********5656 2167

8 Nayan Boro Bijen Boro ********5819 2167

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Kashyap Jyoti Doley Dilesh Doley ********0240 3304

2 Bhagya Jyoti Rabha Pabitra Kumar Rabha ********4316 3304

3 Sobita Baro Rohit Ch Baro Not Available 3304

4 Rome Dkhar Sapha Dkhar ********4100 3304

5 Medakerlang Siangshai Dabisharbha Rymbai ********9876 3304

6 Lalamrol Challam Daman Shylla ********5103 3304

7 Leadme On Talang Meyoolangki Huwa ********1281 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Dibakar Takoe Jojneswar Takoe ********9116 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: NCVT WL 2023

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



2 Jyoti Kaman Ratneswar Kaman ********5758 3304

3 Sarangthik Timung Dhaneswar Timung Not Available 3304

4 Pinchong Recho Ronghang Ajit Ronghang ********8617 3304

5 Rikchura K Marak Wildinath D Sangma ********5948 3304

6 Naomi B Marak Prahlad M Sangma ********8678 3304

7 Steve Segal Suchiang Kwahdaioh Dkhar ********4372 3304

8 Daula Kyrmen Sohtun Pharek Kharshing ********5951 3304

9 Rimeliaka Chyne Rangshailang Jyrwa ********1917 3304

10 Balawanshwa Nongrum Famour Star Lyndem ********9147 3304

11 Krintush M Sangma Amberth Ch Marak ********6661 3304

12 Deimonmi Pyngrope Nowara Pyngrope ********8698 3304

13 Mark Greatbatch M Sangma Bonseng Ch Marak ********0450 3304

14 Rakimberth D Sangma Limson R Marak ********2686 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Tamo Marbom Meto Marbom ********3714 3304

2 Tailang Riinyi Tailang Tani ********3046 3304

3 Elizabit Natung Bolo Natung ********9104 3304

4 Tana Daisy Tana James ********8990 3304

5 Has Somichon Has Rinmi ********1197 3304

6 Porty Mosi Tapor Mosi ********3912 3304

7 Nodunu Sothu Pudel Sothu ********4511 3304

8 L Neideikim Haokip Mangkhojang Haokip ********3457 3304

9 Areena V l Malsawmi Liantluanga Chohte ********1590 3304

10 Mukesh Kachari Lakhi Kachari ********2582 3304

11 Jyotisma Boro Bijoy Boro Not Available 3304

12 Isharani Boro Rajen Boro ********7403 3304

13 Sajia Narzary Manoj Narzary Not Available 3304

14 Albert Ramchiary Thaneswar Ramchiary ********7010 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



15 Hitilo Seb Kaso Seb ********8185 3304

16 Marbom Nguki Tamar Nguki ********2251 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Iadashisha Lyngdoh Marshilong Gabriel Sawkmie ********8567 3304

2 Ibanrihun Kharpran Faster Field Nongdhar ********7806 3304

3 Erisaca Vaichei Welcome Vaichei ********4018 3304

4 Mary Graces Myrthong Osistarland Kharbani ********5445 3304

5 Rahely R Marak Prodip Ch Sangma ********0619 3304

6 Salesian A Sangma Rupdhar Rabha ********2135 3304

7 Teipynskhem Wankhar Ebanswel Lyngdoh ********3071 3304

8 Sengku D. Sangma John Clever R. Marak ********9282 3304

9 Dimse Ch Marak Brimpil T Sangma ********8742 3304

10 Evershine Sumer Dapsynrang Dkhar ********2641 3304

11 Samewellborn Pathaw Bashailang Khardohni Not Available 3304

12 Stuart Bonkam R. Marak Rakseng A. Sangma ********0184 3304

13 Yania Mara Tabim Mara ********8874 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Borlongki Engti Longbi Ram Engti ********9418 3304

2 Sangjormang Terang Gautam Terang ********3238 3304

3 Ankit Baro Suren Ch Baro ********2638 3304

4 Ritesh Narzary Ananda Narzary ********7261 3304

5 Deepjyoti Boro Hitesh Boro ********8132 3304

6 Anjelius Kharkongor Balington Kharkongor ********5838 3304

7 Banskhemlang Malngiang Borkales Kurbah ********6847 3304

8 Sukerly Wahlang Phrestar Kharkongor ********8859 3304

9 Bankitbok Rangslang Benson Kurbah ********1055 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



10 Khlainborlang Khongsni Phirus Tyngsong ********2210 3304

11 Rizwaan Fancon Hapish Nongbri ********2169 3304

12 Mirakhy R Sangma Julpister N Marak ********2546 3304

13 Norikme Ch. Marak Jeepson D. Sangma ********1753 3304

14 June Skuber S Marak Laibith M Sangma ********9620 3304

15 Wanbanpynshngain Wahlang Thrangbor Swett ********7299 3304

16 Ranggachek Chibera R Marak Sengbath G Momin ********0067 3304

17 Erec Slniat Ch Marak Sylvester Bulu M Sangma ********5137 3304

18 Traijaswella A Sangma Hewilson G Momin ********3805 3304

19 Manju Probha Baro Ananda Baro Not Available 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Bujan Mahilary Sunil Mahilary ********9602 3304

2 Mebansuklang Kharkrang Riberkut Kyrsian ********3420 3304

3 Arion A. Sangma Walnang R Marak ********0627 3304

4 Serdihun Enghpi Joysing Enghi Not Available 3304

5 Indrajit Sonowal Punaram Sonowal ********9555 3304

6 Alokesh Daolagupu Loben Chandra Daolagupu Not Available 3304

7 Jintu Kachari Bhadreswar Kachari ********1346 3304

8 Rukasen Millik Mongalsing Millik ********0940 3304

9 Scizen Hojai Sogen Hojai ********6579 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Diana Rongpipi Robert Rongpi ********4616 3304

2 Chesrang D. Sangma Allingston Ch. Marak ********8206 3304

3 Ahikam Skaninan N Marak Frederick R. Sangma ********6687 3304

4 Petina P Sangma Kishno Sonuwal ********4389 3304

5 Biki Hajong Gopal Hajong ********3418 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



6 Othniel Dkhar Splinter Roy Marbaniang ********3927 3304

7 Kalkame R. Marak Silash Ch. Marak ********8238 3304

8 Monti Tagio Machi Tagio ********9182 3304

9 Fillbestar Jaba Dran Swer ********2908 3304

10 Shitol Barma Hajong Tilak Ch Hajong ********6791 3304

11 Afprya R. Marak John Rikchi D. Shira ********0926 3304

12 Chikane D. Sangma Joseph Ch. Momin  ********7524 3304

13 Armanbha Ranee Broster Iawrod ********6129 3304

14 Mecksin G Marak Ashu Sangma ********8784 3304

15 Biakky S. Sangma Robin Ch. Sangma ********8996 3304

16 Perez R. Marak Bernick M. Marak ********5830 3304

17 Cheana Karimchi A. Sangma Clear Ch. Marak ********3759 3304

18 Akasa Chigame N. Marak Apan Basumatary ********8271 3304

19 Fitzmayer Osborn R. Sangma Martin M. Marak ********1294 3304

20 Jovialstar Wahlang Jeffer Lyngkhoi ********2346 3304

21 Josinta A. Sangma Frotush Ch. Marak ********3662 3304

22 Jerysmart Ch Marak Nipendro Ch Momin ********9596 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Himangshu Sonowal Jadav Sonowal Not Available 3304

2 Purna Prakash Rabha Charitra Rabha ********3229 3304

3 Prabin Basumatary Rameswar Basumatary ********2788 3304

4 Dipuraj Basumatary Lokan Basumatary ********8996 3304

5 Rathindra Sonowal Mahendra Sonowal Not Available 3304

6 Harekrishna Boro Mahim Boro ********2239 3304

7 Dharitree Borah Phatik Chandra Borah ********4084 3304

8 Rakesh Manta Sumeswar Manta ********3829 3304

9 Ankur Basumatary Leben Basumatary ********7591 3304

10 Rukna Sikom Yanu Sikom ********2225 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



11 Nima Tsewang Tashi Not Available 3304

12 Pema Lhaton Ngurup Tashi ********6699 3304

13 Tsering Yangjom Leki Monpa ********9975 3304

14 Dawa Lama Joy Bahadur Lama ********3409 3304

15 Ligam Gadi Toli Gadi ********9512 3304

16 Nima Lama Joy Bahadur Lama ********6674 3304

17 Pem Droma Rinchin Tsering ********3865 3304

18 Taba Piju Taba Chilly ********3927 3304

19 Ayang Modi John Modi ********5875 3304

20 Langpong Hallang Wangnop Hallang ********3439 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Souradeep Debbarma Susanta Debbarma ********7653 3304

2 Moumita Debbarma Bhajan Debbarma ********4831 3304

3 Jisum Tripura Bhagya Kumar Tripura ********6577 3304

4 Joyyeta Chakma Kalya Chakma ********5430 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Mousumi Rabha Chandi Charan Rabha ********0988 3304

2 Sachin Khaklari Haliram Khaklari ********0939 3304

3 Dokhorsing Singnar Moheswar Singnar ********2855 3304

4 Iramoni Brahma Narayan Ch Brahma ********8736 3304

5 Jitul Rongpi Pulin Rongpi Not Available 3304

6 Bhabananda Boro Komal Ch Boro ********1560 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Abhishek Sonowal Trailakya Mohan Sonowal ********6597 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



2 Aithoma Debbarma Parendra Debbarma ********8902 3304

3 Dipankar Tripura Jatindra Tripura ********3503 3304

4 Suman Debbarma Raj Kumar Debbarma ********2493 3304

5 Usuiching Mog Mongsanai Mog ********5685 3304

6 Jranglin R Marak Milron D Shira ********8240 3304

7 Bikesh Debbarma Bimal Debbarma ********7002 3304

8 Jasmun Tripura Subhadhan Tripura ********3060 3304

9 Surajit Debbarma Aghore Debbarma ********2306 3304

10 Bijit Debbarma Uday Kumar Debbarma ********7440 3304

11 Arjun Gayary Bhaben Gayary Not Available 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Lucky Hazarika Laba Kr Hazarika Not Available 3304

2 Trailukya Pegu Dhanesh Pegu Not Available 3304

3 Dhanjyoti Deuri Suklal Deuri Not Available 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Samir Singh Kathar Suraj Sing Kathar ********0645 3304

2 Harish Kramsa Kabiram Kramsa ********8511 3304

3 Amarjeet Sonowal Surjya Sonowal Not Available 3304

4 Anjana Boro Puneswar Boro Not Available 3304

5 Phungkha Basumatari Mukut Basumatari Not Available 3304

6 Kabinash Hainari Anil Hainari Not Available 3304

7 Sushmita Basumatary Tarendra Basumatary Not Available 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Dhritikalpa Sarania Balin Sarania ********7442 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



2 Pavitra Sing Engti Samsing Engti ********7019 3304

3 Rabiram Brahma Nandalal Brahma ********1546 3304

4 Joydev Brahma Sonen Brahma ********1349 3304

5 Mridul Rabha Khagen Rabha ********0590 3304

6 Ankur Rabha Bijoy Rabha ********2521 3304

7 Kaushik Sarania Kamal Sarania ********5666 3304

8 Rwikha Narzary Mahin Narzary ********7367 3304

9 Biraj Senar Hemari Senar ********7891 3304

10 Lachit Boro Phukan Boro ********8007 3304

11 Anupam Rabha Prahlad Rabha ********4333 3304

12 Suresh Boro Rabison Boro ********6619 3304

13 Pranjal Rabha Dhireswar Rabha ********8013 3304

14 Birdao Basumatary Babulal Basumatary ********2143 3304

15 Himanshu Das Sanatan Das ********3162 3304

16 Peipusiile Tyaletya H. Stephen ********1001 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Bhanujita Kutum Phoni Kanta Kutum ********8607 3304

2 Monisha Brahma Satan Kr. Brahma ********1191 3304

3 Rang Rashi Narzary Bijay Kumar Narzary Not Available 3304

4 Nathan Ciesotsu Gwanilo Ciesotsu ********7251 3304

5 Rimpy Marak Juliash N Sangma Not Available 3304

6 Loramikchisa B. Marak Sengnang M. Sangma ********1145 3304

7 Riksranga A Sangma Paulseng R Marak ********9097 3304

8 Chelsea Sangma Senbirth Marak Not Available 3304

9 Chyrub G Momin Denithson R Marak ********1866 3304

10 Tuamchira B. Marak Prakash G. Momin ********5965 3304

11 Silchera R. Marak Ewilton S Sangma ********3217 3304

12 Camejang T Sangma Dillan D Marak ********7929 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



13 Eric G Momin John Kennedy S Sangma ********0165 3304

14 Bloomingstar Chyrngap Jefferson Nongrum ********7764 3304

15 Julius R.D. Marak Lipson R. Marak ********2349 3304

16 Billykim T Sangma Makesaintwell B. Marak ********8564 3304

17 Meera Rabha Tikendra Rabha ********8619 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Paragjyoti Mech Bolop Mech Not Available 3304

2 Lucky Hazarika Laba Kr Hazarika Not Available 3304

3 Chow Kyokham Shyam Turung Adop Shyam Turung Not Available 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Christina Sengyung Arjun Sengyung ********1782 3304

2 Monasri Langthasa Monchandra Langthasa ********6974 3304

3 Sumi Das Dimbeswar Das ********9792 3304

4 Bikash Mili Dipanka Mili ********9408 3304

5 Kermeki Lapasam Dimonlang Sutnga ********7732 3304

6 Kolin Mukhim Evening Pohthmi ********4070 3304

7 Ememon Thubru Niawkor Pasi ********8993 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Bebina Rabha Haren Das ********0777 3304

2 Prokash Basumatary Sevendra Basumatary ********0001 3304

3 Manabendra Rabha Astom Rabha ********1907 3304

4 Anthao Basumatary                    Bulao Basumatary                    ********9936 3304

5 Bishnu Basumatary                   Kulen Basumatary                   ********1420 3304

6 Annesha Boro                    Arabinda Boro ********9685 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



7 Dipendra Baro                   Khwna Ram Baro ********2152 3304

8 Sanjay Daimary                   Rakheb Daimary ********8677 3304

9 Soneswar Basumatary                   Kancha Ram Basumatary                   ********4867 3304

10 Kamaleswar Sarania                    Suku Ram Sarania ********5047 3304

11 Kanak Boro                    Gandha Boro ********2274 3304

12 Babita Rabha                    Nagen Ch Rabha ********9920 3304

13 Gopal Ch Baro                    Sukram Baro ********5526 3304

14 Raju Baro                   Nagen Ch Baro ********8506 3304

15 Bandana Das                    Bhaben Rabha ********0918 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Neha Sonowal                     Basanta Sonowal ********0321 3304

2 Juri Rabha                     Kumud Rabha ********3259 3304

3 Banti Rabha Sabin Rabha ********2238 3304

4 Sanjay Das Kamala Das ********5512 3304

5 Bikash Boro Sambar Boro ********1142 3304

6 Prafulla Barman Pabit Barman ********5603 3304

7 Ringkhang Daimary                  Purna Daimary ********1250 3304

8 Suchen Ch Boro                   Mongol Boro ********8586 3304

9 Gautam Deori   Gobeswar Deori ********6724 3304

10 Jyotishman Sonowal                   Raju Hazarika ********5013 3304

11 Ritupon Deuri    Manab Jyoti Deuri ********8477 3304

12 Syamal Deori                   Phanil Deori ********3399 3304

13 Pratap Rahang                   Dhruba Rahang ********2300 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Klirdap Ronghangpi Dulal Ronghang ********6364 3304

2 Jwngsar Boro Milan Boro ********7893 3304

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Auto CAD



3 Bishajit Boro                    Bijay Boro ********8688 3304

4 Ransai Gayari Khiteswar Gayari ********7350 3304

5 Kajal Brahma Sushil Brahma ********6411 3304

6 Madhusmita Madahi Kamal Madahi ********4994 3304

7 Deepjyoti Baro Debakanta Baro ********8010 3304

8 Manisha Narzary Santosh Kumar Narzary ********5564 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Ayushman Rabha Chandra Rabha ********3185 3304

2 Mondeep Kutum Gurudas Kutum ********8282 3304

3 Migom Pegu Maha Kanta Pegu ********9487 3304

4 Moni Kanta Shoh Jatin Shoh ********8319 3304

5 Shikhar Hazarika Nila Kanta Hazarika Not Available 3304

6 Rudam Tangha Ngikam Tangha ********0227 3304

7 Dipa Baro Bipin Ch Baro Not Available 3304

8 Hage Doding Hage Tani ********8081 3304

9 Umadri Deori Chandra Deori ********7619 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Binita Rabha Dewan Ch Rabha ********4955 3304

2 Amrita R Marak Ogoi D Sangma Not Available 3304

3 Shakuntala Rabha Lakhiram Boro Not Available 3304

4 Bibha Rabha Nagen Rabha Not Available 3304

5 Monti Marak Khagen Kr Marak ********7133 3304

6 Nayantara Biswas Lani Biswas Not Available 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

Name of the Course: Auto CAD

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD



1 Walusen Jamir P. Tali Jamir ********2895 3304

2 Hasanta Brahma Ripen Brahma Not Available 3304

3 Hitesh Boro Haladhar Boro Not Available 3304

4 Reetun Boro Raben Ch Boro Not Available 3304

5 Brindabon Daimary Hareswar Daimary Not Available 3304

6 Nageshwar Rabha Badan Rabha Not Available 3304

7 Bakul Boro Biren Boro Not Available 3304

8 Dhanjit Sarania Jyotish Sarania Not Available 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Dwithun Boro Premananda Boro Not Available 3304

2 Jorno Boro Ramesh Boro Not Available 3304

3 Purna Basumatary Bisti Basumatary Not Available 3304

4 Daoha Basumatary Pabitra Basumatary Not Available 3304

5 Ramu Narzary Bhoben Narzary Not Available 3304

6 Bijit Basumatary Agol Basumatary Not Available 3304

7 Dwimalu Swargiary Moniram Swargiary Not Available 3304

8 Dhonjoy Narzary Bipin Narzary Not Available 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Somor Wary Rajen Wary Not Available 3304

2 Lohit Boro Tojo Boro Not Available 3304

3 Marjit Boro Seven Boro Not Available 3304

4 Eragdaw Boro Bedang Boro Not Available 3304

5 Ansuma Basumatary Thaneswas Basumatary Not Available 3304

6 Jayanta Rabha Mahin Rabha Not Available 3304

7 Tilok Baro Moni Ram Baro Not Available 3304

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD



Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Cherlin Enghipi Haren Enghi ********3823 3304

2 Prescot Telengsing Donsemlien Telengsing ********7106 3304

3 Deba Kanta Narah Tapan Narah ********6652 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Hiteswar Mahilary Bhaben Mahilary Not Available 5133

2 Ajay Ramchiary Ranjit Ramchiary Not Available 5133

3 Jayanta Baro Pileswar Baro Not Available 5133

4 Madhurjya Nirmalia Achut Nirmalia Not Available 5133

5 Rukmini Das Ranjan Das Not Available 5133

6 Meriyan Debbarma Bir Chandra Debbarma ********5886 5133

7 Ujjal Mili Gopal Ch Mili Not Available 5133

8 Lazirsanga Thankima ********4207 5133

9 Gaurab Nirmalia Sunil Nirmalia ********8233 5133

10 Sanjay Boro Lohit Boro Not Available 5133

11 Maneswar Boro Balo Ram Boro Not Available 5133

12 Fhungbili Brahma Sanjurang Brahma Not Available 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Jyotirmoy Medhi Boro Gopal Chandra Boro ********3780 5133

2 Girin Baro Dehi Ram Baro Not Available 5133

3 Ranggachek Chibera R Marak Sengbath G Momin ********0067 5133

4 Erec Slniat Ch Marak Sylvester Bulu M Sangma ********5137 5133

5 Traijaswell A Sangma Hewilson G Momin ********3805 5133

6 Sintu Rabha Apurba Rabha ********7578 5133

7 Bipul Basumatary Jagat Ch Boro ********9709 5133

Name of the Course: Electrical CAD

Name of the Course: Solid Works

Name of the Course: Solid Works



8 Bichitra Doimari Dilip Kumar Doimari ********0876 5133

9 Bhargab Jyoti Boro Birendra Kr Boro ********3481 5133

10 Graphil Laldinpui Hmar Lalthlanglien Hmar Not Available 5133

11 Shaothun Basumatary Dimbeswar Basumatary ********4373 5133

12 Ankur Boro Jona Ram Boro ********8430 5133

13 Kashyap Jyoti Doley Dilesh Doley ********0240 5133

14 Jyoti Raj Daimary Jagen Daimary ********6073 5133

15 Khristoper Kr Basumatary Dweithun Basumatary ********9209 5133

16 Kevisedelhou Kenneth Koso Visato Koso ********4600 5133

17 Wanname Ryan Diengdoh Wankitbor Nongbet ********3003 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Gresman Kuli Majuli Kuli ********9445 5133

2 Mewanshuwa Syiemlieh Teiskhemlang Diengdoh ********0123 5133

3 Khrawbok Lang Khonglah Pynshngainbor Mawlong ********9047 5133

4 Lamphrang Wahlang Dinorto Lyngdoh Marshillong ********3866 5133

5 Pynskhemlang Kharbamon Lber Mynsong ********6630 5133

6 Aldobandon Kurbah Danny Boon Kharmutee ********8468 5133

7 Shanskhemlang Mylliemngap Praiwot Jana ********5482 5133

8 Shaiboklang Kharbudon Squareling Khongjee ********5803 5133

9 Marbalatei Umdor Ditralsil Marbaniang ********0670 5133

10 Badap Jingkmen Mawlong Pran Shabong ********6323 5133

11 Chwadame Sohkhlet
Bashandorlang Bashan 
Diengdoh

********9224 5133

12 Adorbha Warjri Aiban Iawphniaw ********3652 5133

13 Sengchon Jakrik M. Sangma Elsing T. Sangma ********8478 5133

14 Jagame R. Marak Mona Ch. Momin ********1867 5133

15 Banskhemlang Malngiang Borkales Kurbah ********6847 5133

16 Anjelius Kharkongor Balington Kharrngi ********5838 5133

17 Sukerly Wahlang Phrestar Kharkongor ********8859 5133

Name of the Course: Solid Works



18 Bankitbok Rangslang Beson Kurbah ********1055 5133

19 Khlainborlang Khongsni Phirus Tyngsong ********2210 5133

20 Rizwaan Fancon Hapish Nongbri ********2169 5133

21 Mirakhy R Sangma Julpister N Marak ********2546 5133

22 Norikme Ch. Marak Jeepson D. Sangma ********1753 5133

23 June Skuber S Marak Laibith M Sangma ********9620 5133

24 Wanbanpynshngain Wahlang Thrangbor Swett ********7299 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Dipraj Doley Podmeswar Doley ********0742 5133

2 Pompi Sonowal Bijoy Sonowal ********3277 5133

3 Barbee Sonowal Dibyajyoti Sonowal ********2113 5133

4 James Mung Songput Jam Zakap ********5903 5133

5 Saheba Debbarma Bimal Debbarma ********3097 5133

6 PC Lalremchhungi PC Lalawmpuia ********0131 5133

7 Likha Taha Likha Taro ********1370 5133

8 Ipi Gamlin Tayi Gamlin ********8041 5133

9 Gyati Nako Gyati Tath ********7710 5133

10 Taya Murtem Tarun Murtem ********8674 5133

11 Yapu Murtem Ajay Murtem ********1987 5133

12 Pem Yangchin Tashi Dondup ********1754 5133

13 Geter Basar Marge Basar ********3281 5133

14 Kebi Murtem Murtem Taka ********2009 5133

15 Karka Karlo Mokar Karlo ********1923 5133

16 Imsusanen Jamir Sashimdngba Jamir ********3576 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Himali Barman Himadri Barman ********8861 5133

Name of the Course: Solid Works

Name of the Course: STAAD PRO



2 Remingson Dong Chambarlin Pohkhloo ********3802 5133

3 Owanchwa Passah Nisan Challam ********8361 5133

4 Chaphrang Muksor Lewis Passah ********4234 5133

5 Kermeki Lapasam Dimonlang Sutnga ********7732 5133

6 Bhannu Bathari Khagendra Bathari Not Available 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Dristi Borah Ranjit Borah ********5164 5133

2 Angkur Tissopi Joysing Tisso ********9747 5133

3 Kiteulungbe Zeme Haigutsong Zeme ********0410 5133

4 Menoka Kemprai Dorpalal Kemprai ********1485 5133

5 Sonamuni Brahma Chakradhar Brahma ********1385 5133

6 Beryl Brahma Budhi Ram Brahma ********7741 5133

7 Supungti Mushahary Prafulla Kumar Mushahary ********0972 5133

8 Priyanka Narzary Dulal Ch Narzary ********4312 5133

9 Parishmita Deori Ghana Kanta Deori ********5741 5133

10 Resmin Doley Padma Doley ********5137 5133

11 Mousumi Basumatary Lwithwma Basumatary ********0818 5133

12 Sushma Rani Narzary Bapu Ram Boro ********9176 5133

13 Kahima Narzary Biswajit Narzary ********0755 5133

14 Redolf Rajiyung Monmohan Rajiyung ********2789 5133

15 Saikhlong Basumatary Bishnu Basumatary ********6457 5133

16 Andreuas Phonglo Dhanbau Phonglo ********2338 5133

17 Tanmay Baro Suren Baro ********3882 5133

18 Maheswar Swargiary Mahikanti Swargiary Not Available 5133

19 Soyam Basumatary Dadhi Charan Basumatary ********4120 5133

20 Thengkur Sing Hanse Khoya Sing Hanse Not Available 5133

Name of the Course: STAAD PRO

Name of the Course: STAAD PRO



Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Azan R Ovung Rhonthungo Ovung ********4450 5133

2 I Imkongnukshi J Mosongba ********8387 5133

3 Akinoli Zhimo Itepu Zhimo ********6271 5133

4 Livikali K Zhimomi Kivixu Zhimomi ********2217 5133

5 Vipelo T Zhimo Toikhu K Zhimo ********4676 5133

6 Nisuka Swu Khekiho Swu ********6138 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Tam Rija Tam Radh ********5462 5133

2 Poli Kipa Tallo Kipa ********7225 5133

3 Gyamar Ania Gyamar Taram ********5174 5133

4 Tai Julie Tai Neera ********3798 5133

5 Chau Rashwon Singkai Chau Oktaka Singkai ********2503 5133

6 Tenzin Sonam Kesang Tsering Kee ********8182 5133

7 Tamir Maying Talo Maying ********8859 5133

8 Nampa Mosu Panam Mosu ********5988 5133

9 Tergam Loyi Duter Loyi ********4187 5133

10 Mecksin G Marak Ashu Sangma ********8784 5133

11 Jerysmart Ch Marak Nipendro Ch Momin ********9596 5133

12 Mark Greatbatch M Sangma Bonseng Ch Marak ********0450 5133

13 Marry Lusi Tamin Pujam Lusi Tamin ********3309 5133

14 Bamum Tayeng Aniyang Tayeng ********3786 5133

15 Tamo Marbom Meto Marbom ********3714 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Christina Sengyung Arjun Sengyung ********1782 5133

2 Wansaka Thabah Tonsingh Shylla Not Available 5133

Name of the Course: STAAD PRO

Name of the Course: STAAD PRO



3 Rupabanylla Mawrie Premsingh Lyngdoh Not Available 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Prokash Basumatary Sevendra Basumatary ********0001 5133

2 Manabendra Rabha Astom Rabha ********1907 5133

3 Anthao Basumatary                    Bulao Basumatary                    ********9936 5133

4 Soneswar Basumatary                   Kancha Ram Basumatary                  ********4867 5133

5 Sanjay Daimary                   Rakheb Daimary ********8677 5133

6 Dipendra Baro                   Khwna Ram Baro ********2152 5133

7 Kamaleswar Sarania                    Suku Ram Sarania ********5047 5133

8 Bishajit Boro                    Bijay Boro ********8688 5133

9 Bijoysankar Taye                    Dharmeswar Taye ********6188 5133

10 Dilip Boro                    Suman Boro ********3919 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Prashenjit Boruah Mihibor Boruah Not Available 5133

2 Niva Padi Puspadhar Padi ********4758 5133

3 Gitika Doley Biresh Dolley ********5103 5133

4 Rairub Daimary Mahendra Daimary ********0640 5133

5 Protima Swargiary Robin Swargiary Not Available 5133

6 Jumuna Boro Pabitra Boro Not Available 5133

7 Milan Boro Chalen Boro ********2746 5133

8 Bandana Kachari Sabulal Kachari ********3912 5133

9 Pankaj Boro Laka Priya Boro Not Available 5133

10 Mohanta Basumatary Anda Basumatary ********9189 5133

11 Boloram Basumatary Cheraful Basumatary ********2737 5133

12 Nerswn Ramchiary Landra Ramchiary ********1452 5133

Name of the Course: CNC Machining on Lathe

Name of the Course: STAAD PRO



Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Chwadame Sohkhlet
Bashandorlang Bashan 
Diengdoh

********9224 5133

2 Mewanshuwa Syiemlieh Teiskhemlang Diengdoh ********0123 5133

3 Pynskhemlang Kharbamon Leber Mynsong ********6630 5133

4 Shanskhemlang Mylliemngap Praiwot Jana ********5482 5133

5 Aldobandon Kurbah Dannyboon Kharmutee ********8468 5133

6 Marbalatei Umdor Ditralsil Marbaniang ********0670 5133

7 Khrawbok Lang Khonglah Pynshngainbor Mawlong ********9047 5133

8 Badap Jingkmen Mawlong Pran Shabong ********6323 5133

9 Lamphrang Wahlang Dinorto Lyngdoh Marshillong ********3866 5133

10 Adorbha Warjri Aiban Iawphniaw ********3652 5133

11 Shaiboklang Kharbudon Squareling Khongjee ********5803 5133

12 Nani Nobin Nani Tadu ********1427 5133

13 Samely Mulieh Sholy Pale ********7550 5133

14 Archina J Sangma Arakson R Marak ********9365 5133

15 Yookidame Phawa Dominic Pakem ********4716 5133

16 Dosha M Sangma Clever M Marak ********8009 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Nayan Jyoti Saikia Nitya Saikia ********7510 5133

2 Umadri Deori Chandra Deori ********7619 5133

3 Hage Doding Hage Tani ********8081 5133

4 Dipa Baro Bipin Ch Baro Not Available 5133

5 Rudam Tangha Ngikam Tangha ********0227 5133

6 Shikhar Hazarika Nila Kanta Hazarika Not Available 5133

7 Moni Kanta Shoh Jatin Shoh ********8319 5133

8 Migom Pegu Maha Kanta Pegu ********9487 5133

9 Mondeep Kutum Gurudas Kutum ********8282 5133

Name of the Course: CNC Machining on Lathe

Name of the Course: CNC Machining on Lathe



10 Ayushman Rabha Chandra Rabha ********3185 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Hajwma Boro Mangal Boro ********4834 5133

2 P. Angshan Nangnyu Pangloi Konyak ********7683 5133

3 Ashu Elo Khito Elo ********4003 5133

4 Pongkey Mophuk Wanglow Mophuk ********3519 5133

5 Taba Buku Taba Gelo ********3440 5133

6 Gei Ori Koge Eshi ********3099 5133

7 Shaipong Rangjang Manphowa Rangjang ********0651 5133

8 Tam Rajesh Tam Rajesh ********5852 5133

9 Doping Tayeng Maktel Tayeng ********6583 5133

10 Kenmar Dirchi Henken Dirchi ********4255 5133

11 Zaumai Singpho Gumjanong Singpho ********5611 5133

12 Nabam John Nabam Tadap ********9731 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Souradeep Debbarma Susanta Debbarma ********7653 5133

2 Moumita Debbarma Bhajan Debbarma ********4831 5133

3 Jisum Tripura Bhagya Kumar Tripura ********6577 5133

4 Joyyeta Chakma Kalya Chakma ********5430 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Bhabananda Boro Komal Ch Boro ********1560 5133

2 Iramoni Brahma Narayan Ch Brahma ********8736 5133

3 Dokhorsing Singnar Moheswar Singnar ********2855 5133

4 Mousumi Rabha Chandi Charan Rabha ********0988 5133

Name of the Course: ANSYS

Name of the Course: Revit Architecture

Name of the Course: Revit Architecture



5 Sachin Khaklari Haliram Khaklari ********0939 5133

6 Jitul Rongpi Pulin Rongpi Not Available 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Krintush M Sangma Amberth Ch Marak ********6661 5133

2 Chesrang D Sangma Allingston Ch Marak ********8206 5133

3 Arion A Sangma Walnang R Marak ********0627 5133

4 Naomi B Marak Prahlad M Sangma ********8678 5133

5 Afprya R Marak John Rikchi D Shira ********0926 5133

6 Fitzmayer Osborn R. Sangma Martin M. Marak ********1294 5133

7 Tam Rija Tam Radh ********5462 5133

8 Gyamar Ania Gyamar Taram ********5174 5133

9 Tai Julie Tai Neera ********3798 5133

10 Da U La Kyrmen Sohtun Pharek Kharshiing Not Available 5133

11 Jovialstar Wahlang Jeffer Lyngkhoi ********2346 5133

12 Chikane D. Sangma Joseph Ch. Momin ********7524 5133

13 Poli Kipa Tallo Kipa ********7225 5133

14 Chau Rashwon Singkai Chau Oktaka Singkai ********2503 5133

15 Tamo Marbom Meto Marbom ********3714 5133

16 Tergam Loyi Duter Loyi ********4187 5133

17 Nampa Mosu Panam Mosu ********5988 5133

18 Tamir Maying Talo Maying ********8859 5133

19 Tenzin Sonam Kesang Tsering Kee ********8182 5133

20 Rebeka Pertin Kanggong Pertin ********4806 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Danswrang Basumatary Gobinda Basumatary ********1901 5133

2 Manisha Narzary Santosh Kumar Narzary ********5564 5133

Name of the Course: Revit Architecture

Name of the Course: Revit Architecture



3 Deepjyoti Boro Deba Kanta Boro ********8010 5133

4 Madhusmita Madahi Kamal Madahi ********4994 5133

5 Kajal Brahma Sushil Brahma ********6411 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Mousumi Boro Bichitra Boro ********5198 5133

2 Anna Vera A. Sangma Nicholas Adrian Sheriff ********6464 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Ajanbirth A Sangma Harmesh R Sangma ********1323 5133

2 Andy Merlann K Marak Tesang M Sangma ********5639 5133

3 Jurisstar Majaw Yosdingstar Lyngdoh ********6178 5133

4 Ni Iamon Tyngkan Kloihok Dkhar ********8157 5133

5 Menfull Shylla Bily Pohrmen ********3666 5133

6 Mardeidor Dkhar Moonstarly Marbaniang ********4296 5133

7 Ferrio Wanjop Kharbuli Taling Kurbah ********4670 5133

8 Afsara Mynsong Fullmoon Marbaniang ********1180 5133

9 Shansumwi Basumatary Ranjan Basumatary ********3464 5133

10 Jeningstar Nongsiej Krisman Marbaniang ********7859 5133

11 Nodime D Momin Joshua M Marak ********0702 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Himali Barman Himadri Barman ********8861 5133

2 Sangrila Rabha Jitendra Rabha ********3569 5133

3 Anju Sonowal Jugakanta Sonowal ********0261 5133

4 Kankana Sonowal Lokhen Sonowal Not Available 5133

5 Takhe Tamer Takhe Tasser ********1324 5133

Name of the Course: SCADA

Name of the Course: MATLAB

Name of the Course: SCADA



6 Minakhi Borsaikia Bolin Borsaikia Not Available 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Geli Nyodu Jumge Nyodu ********8376 5133

2 Bobo Cheda Tadung Cheda ********3483 5133

3 Ajanbirth A Sangma Harmesh R Sangma ********1323 5133

4 Pynkmenlang Mawlong Alderman Tongper ********6329 5133

5 Andy Merlann K Marak Tesang M Sangma ********5639 5133

6 Matteilang Pyngrope Khrawbor Lyngdoh Nonglait ********8408 5133

7 Jeningstar Nongsiej Krisman Marbaniang ********7859 5133

8 Ameda Ai S. Marbaniang Firing Sawkmie ********3878 5133

9 Jurisstar Majaw Yosdingstar Lyngdoh ********6178 5133

10 Reshme Kharkongor Shankar Pradhan ********1629 5133

11 Nodime D Momin Joshua M Marak ********0702 5133

12 Balarisha Thabah Alvictor Susngi ********5731 5133

13 Ni Iamon Tyngkan Kloihok Dkhar ********8157 5133

14 Menfull Shylla Bily Pohrmen ********3666 5133

15 Mardeidor Dkhar Moonstarly Marbaniang ********4296 5133

16 Ferrio Wanjop Kharbuli Taling Kurbah ********4670 5133

17 Afsara Mynsong Fullmoon Marbaniang ********1180 5133

18 Baiawanlang Nongrum Famour Star Lyndem ********8531 5133

19 Shansumwi Basumatary Ranjan Basumatary ********3464 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Ransali Basumatary Subash Basumatary Not Available 5133

2 Swdwmsri Basumatary Kalendra Basumatary Not Available 5133

3 Phungja Goyary Sukhlal Goyary Not Available 5133

4 Monalisha Muchahary Golak Muchahary Not Available 5133

Name of the Course: PLC Programming

Name of the Course: PLC Programming



5 Mwina Boro Pradip Boro Not Available 5133

6 Sangina Basumatary Sambaru Basumatary Not Available 5133

7 Sibika Narzary Raju Narzary Not Available 5133

8 Bhagyasri Basumatary Bimal Basumatary Not Available 5133

9 Dinemi Boro Ramesh Ch Boro Not Available 5133

10 Laxmi Brahma Bisti Brahma Not Available 5133

11 Sabita Basumatary Suren Basumatary Not Available 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Bhairabi Borpujari Pradip Borpujari Not Available 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Jeanbeny N Sangma Kraiston M Sangma ********9637 5133

2 Cazania Dellanesha Kharwanlang Spartolino Warkhyllew ********6127 5133

3 Senseful Mary Khyriem Nicholas Kharkongor ********0818 5133

4 Iaikyntiew Kharmih Denis Lyngdoh ********7590 5133

5 Philborn Well Nongsiej E.W. Kharsahnoh ********1789 5133

6 Mebanker Nongkhlaw Anthony Nongrang ********2689 5133

7 Fionapaleimon Mary Kharsati Constantine Khyriem ********3976 5133

8 Roland Aaron Majaw Khrawbor Pathaw ********2408 5133

9 Mebapynkhraw Dhar Marley Kharbihkhiew ********8438 5133

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Migang Doley Bhaben Doley ********1149 3304

2 Abhishek Sonowal Trailakya Mohan Sonowal ********6597 3304

3 Aithoma Debbarma Parendra Debbarma ********8902 3304

4 Dipankar Tripura Jatindra Tripura ********3503 3304

Name of the Course: VLSI

Name of the Course: Embedded System

Name of the Course: JAVA



5 Bikesh Debbarma Bimal Debbarma ********7002 3304

6 Bijit Debbarma Uday Kumar Debbarma ********7440 3304

7 Suman Debbarma Raj Kumar Debbarma ********2493 3304

8 Surajit Debbarma Aghore Debbarma ********2306 3304

9 Usuiching Mog Mongsanai Mog ********5685 3304

10 Jranglin R Marak Milron D Shira ********8240 3304

11 Jasmun Tripura Subhadhan Tripura ********3060 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Himanshu Sonowal Jadav Sonowal Not Available 3304

2 Purna Prakash Rabha Charitra Rabha ********3229 3304

3 Prabin Basumatary Rameswar Basumatary ********2788 3304

4 Dipuraj Basumatary Lokan Basumatary ********8996 3304

5 Rathindra Sonowal Mahendra Sonowal Not Available 3304

6 Taba Piju Taba Chilly ********3927 3304

7 Ayang Modi John Modi ********5875 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Bibha Rabha Nagen Rabha Not Available 3304

2 Amrita R Marak Ogoi D Sangma Not Available 3304

3 Binita Rabha Dewan Ch Rabha ********4955 3304

4 Anamika Rabha Ashok Kumar Rabha Not Available 3304

5 Shakuntala Rabha Lakhiram Boro Not Available 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Prince Mili Haren Mili ********3117 3304

2 Timothy Fimrosang Infimate Lalhrietsang Infimate ********0144 3304

Name of the Course: JAVA

Name of the Course: JAVA

Name of the Course: JAVA



3 Abby Galatian W Momim Heliko K Marak ********1521 3304

4 Hasanta Brahma Ripen Brahma Not Available 3304

5 Tilok Baro Moni Ram Baro Not Available 3304

6 Florina Timungpi Gopal Timung ********1051 3304

7 Juri Daimary Ranjit Daimary Not Available 3304

8 Mitali Deka Pramod Deka Not Available 3304

9 Priya Boro Krishna Boro Not Available 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Linko Nienium Linko Tara ********7701 3304

2 Adi H. Adam Irang H. Johny ********5497 3304

3 Merithung B Patton Benri Patton ********2051 3304

4 Matthiuchunbo Zeliang Sam Zeliang ********0154 3304

5 Temsuyanger Lanuteka ********4050 3304

6 Maongchuba Ozukum Imkongtemsu Ozukum ********7549 3304

7 Thongminlal Lamkam ********0979 3304

8 Paudinglungbe Samzai  ********9862 3304

9 Joney Katiry Kiimazu ********2404 3304

10 Nayantara Biswas Lani Biswas Not Available 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Eliphaz Lalthlamuong Sungte Lalmalsawm Sungte ********4860 3304

2 Pradao Langthasa Prodip Kumar Langthasa Not Available 3304

3 Gitartha Sonowal Pramod Sonowal ********4607 3304

4 Gunjan Sonowal Reboti Mohan Borah ********5850 3304

5 Manoj Swargiary Jiban Swargiary Not Available 3304

6 Ningtalakbe Riame Heraletpeing Riame Not Available 3304

7 Bhashkar Basumatary Lakheswar Basumatary Not Available 3304

Name of the Course: JAVA

Name of the Course: JAVA



Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Samudra Daimary Subhash Daimary ********9102 3304

2 Sansuma Muchahary Harendra Muchahary ********1668 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Bibian Taringchi K. Marak Stephen T. Sangma ********9008 3304

2 Cecilia Silkimchi K Marak Samson Ch Sangma ********2392 3304

3 Anna Vera A. Sangma Nicholas Adrian Sheriff ********6464 3304

4 Leemanki C Nongtdu Chelme Swer ********7750 3304

5 Damebanjop Syiemlieh Lamphrang Kharjana ********7938 3304

6 Badonkupar Khyriem Bhaman Rani ********8341 3304

7 Ardean Kharbhih Richard Kurbah ********5315 3304

8
Alfred Damankhraw Lyngdoh 
Mawphlang 

Wandonboklang Kharsynteng ********6084 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Dhonjoy Narzary Bipin Narzary Not Available 3304

2 Dwimalu Swargiary Moniram Swargiary Not Available 3304

3 Dhanjit Sarania Jyotish Sarania Not Available 3304

4 Bakul Boro Biren Boro Not Available 3304

5 Hima Sarania Khamesh Sarania Not Available 3304

6 Kanmani Das Mahendra Das Not Available 3304

7 Leena Das Dharjya Das Not Available 3304

8 Turulata Baro Gobinda Baro Not Available 3304

9 Dipamani Boro Soneswar Boro Not Available 3304

10 Monti Marak Khagen Kr Marak ********7133 3304

11 Nageshwar Rabha Badan Rabha Not Available 3304

Name of the Course: JAVA

Name of the Course: JAVA

Name of the Course: JAVA



12 Brindabon Daimary Hareswar Daimary Not Available 3304

13 Reetun Boro Raben Ch Boro Not Available 3304

14 Hitesh Boro Haladhar Boro Not Available 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Paris Brahma Subhash Chandra Brahma ********3847 3304

2 Nangskhembor Majaw Remdor Rumnong ********7616 3304

3 Khunguraj Brahma Chakrasing Brahma ********1903 3304

4 Bituponjit Boro Hiranyeswar Boro ********3934 3304

5 Sanswrang Brahma Purno Brahma ********6098 3304

6 Jwngsath Narzary Gopinath Narzary ********6574 3304

7 Iaikyntiew Kharmih Denis Lyngdoh ********7590 3304

8 Senseful Mary Khyriem Nicholas Kharkongor ********0818 3304

9 Cazania Dellanesha Kharwanlang Spartolino Warkhyllew ********6127 3304

Sl.No Name of the Candidate Father's Name Aadhar No. Subsidy Amount 

1 Fitzmayer Osborn R. Sangma Martin M. Marak ********1294 3304

2 Akasa Chigame N Marak Apan Basumatary ********8271 3304

3 Deepa Borah Hazarika Debabrata Borah Not Available 3304

4 Ameda Ai S. Marbaniang Firing Sawkmie ********3878 3304

5 Reshme Kharkongor Shankar Pradhan ********1629 3304

6 Balarisha Thabah Alvictor Susngi ********5731 3304

7 Fionapaleimon Mary Kharsati Constantine Khyriem ********3976 3304

8 Pritul Owary Jarin Owary Not Available 3304

9 Amrit Brahma Sanik Brahma Not Available 3304

10 Binod Brahma Ajoy Kr. Brahma Not Available 3304

11 Ansula Basumatary Pranju Basumatary ********4288 3304

12 Serbinong Bey Boron Bey Not Available 3304

Name of the Course: JAVA

Name of the Course: JAVA



13 Jeanbeny N Sangma Kraiston M Sangma ********9637 3304


